Loan #090-04-15288	
PORM Ne. 887-Origen Trust Deed Series-TRUSTEE'S DEED OF RECON	MTC #31293 STEVENSINESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OREGON \$7304
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE DATES	ED OF RECONVEYANCE VOIM94 Page 3475 TC 31293 ENTS, That the undersigned trustee or successor trustee under that
Barbara Grow, Husband and Wife in the Mortgage Records of	as grantor and recorded on <u>April 16</u> , <u>1976</u> , County, Oregon, in 2008 Kreets volume No. <u>76</u> at
conveying real property situated in said county	described as follows:
Lot 4 in Block 5, Tract No. 1117, Fl Klamath County, Oregon.	LRST ADDITION TO EAST HILLS ESTATES,
Property Address: Dawn Court Klamath Falls, Or	regon 97601
having received from the beneficiary under said	IT, CONTINUE DESCRIPTION ON REVERSE SIDE trust deed a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obligation
secured by said trust deed has been fully paid at out any covenant or warranty, express or implied, held by the undersigned in and to said described	to the perior med, hereby does grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with-
IN WITNESS WHEREOF 4	ned trustee has executed this instrument; if the undersigned is
DATED: January 31 , 19 94	Klamath First Federal Savings & Loan Assn.
	BX Tamas D. Qa. A.
(if executed by a corporation, affix corporate seci)	James D. Bocchi, President
	BI: Gerald V. Brownasses Secretary
[If the trutes who signs above is a corporation, use the form of acknowledgment opposite.] [ORS	93.490)
STATE OF OREGON, County of <u>Klamath</u>	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath)ss. January 31 19 94
January_31, 1994	Personally appeared James D. Bocchi and Gerald V. Brown who, being duly sworn,
Personally appeared the above named	president and that the latter is the
and acknowledged the foregoing instru-	Klamath First Federal Savings & Loan, correction
ment to bevoluntary act and deed.	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is a corporation, of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in be- half of said corporation by difficulty of the corporate sealed in be-
Belore me: (OFFICIAL	them acknowledged said in received to be it's winness the and deed of Belge me; It's as I live A S. CLEMENT Belge me; It's as I live A S. CLEMENT
SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commision expires	and that the seal allized to the foregoing instrument is the corporation in the seal of said corporation and that seld instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by full fill of the sealed in the sealed in the sealed of the sealed of the sealed in the sealed of the sealed in the sealed in the sealed of the sealed of the sealed of the sealed in the sealed of
Richard Grow	- Dunda J. Clement
Barbara Grow	STATE OF OREGON,
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	County of Klamath
Security Savings & Loan Assn.	ment was received for record on the 31st_dey ofJan, 19_94
GRANTLE'S NAME AND ADDRESS	at 3:37 o'clock R. M., and recorded
After recording return to: Klamath First Federal S&L Assn.	FOR page
540 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR. 97601	Instrument/microfilm No. 75365 Record of Mortgages of said County.
NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all fax statements shall be sent to the following add	Witness my hand and seal of

NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP Until a change is requested all tax statements shall be sent to the following address Klamath First Federal S&L Assn. 540 Main Street Klamath Falls, OR. 97601 NAME, ADDRESS, ZIP

Fee \$10.00

Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk